
1 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 15 61.74 35.59 26.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 1 3 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 1 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 2 3 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 3 3 2

5 3Lo 5.39 X 1.31 6.703 2 2 3 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 2 3 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 3 3 2 2

30.09 35.59

Skating Skills 1.33 6.336.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 6.756.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 6.586.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00

26.15

2 今  関  友梨香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 16 47.45 25.29 23.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 0

2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 0 1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 2 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 1 2 2 2

26.13 25.29

Skating Skills 1.33 5.585.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 5.756.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 6.086.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

23.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子SP
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3 髙  木      謠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 18 42.91 22.52 22.39 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.953 0 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 1

25.63 22.52

Skating Skills 1.33 5.586.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 5.755.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

22.39

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 鳥  居  琴  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 17 42.90 20.85 22.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 1 1 2

4 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 0 0 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 2 3 2 3

20.50 20.85

Skating Skills 1.33 5.584.75 4.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 5.585.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 5.425.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

22.05

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子SP
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5 今  瀬  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 13 37.35 20.05 18.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 2 3 3 2

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.650 0 -2 -2 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.010 0 1 1 1

21.93 20.05

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.675.25 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.424.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

18.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 久保田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 5 35.12 19.50 15.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 0 1

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.90 3.76-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 2 1 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 2 3 3 2

19.73 19.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.003.50 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.924.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

15.62

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子SP
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7 牛  山  胡  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 2 35.11 18.03 18.08 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.720 1 2 2 1

18.34 18.03

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.674.00 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.504.25 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

18.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 髙  園  青  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 7 34.89 18.59 16.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 1 1

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 1 1 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.770 -1 -1 0 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 -1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

17.97 18.59

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.084.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

16.30

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子SP
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9 長  山  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 8 32.56 16.60 15.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-1 0 -2 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 0 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 2 4 3 3

15.87 16.60

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.004.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.754.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.50

15.96

10 榮  井  梨  浬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 14 32.44 15.93 16.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 0 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 0 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 2

15.87 15.93

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.254.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.084.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75

16.51

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子SP
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11 坂  田  菜々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 11 32.38 17.85 14.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 0 -1 -2

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-3 -5 -5 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -2

19.01 17.85

Skating Skills 1.33 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.673.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.503.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.25

14.53

12 飯  田  夏  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 4 30.25 15.74 15.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+1T<<* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.992 0 0 0 2

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 0 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.701 1 2 1 2

17.01 15.74

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.834.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.754.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

15.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子SP
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13 島      朋  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 12 28.46 13.95 15.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 0 1

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 0 1 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.770 0 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.340 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 1

14.75 13.95

Skating Skills 1.33 3.924.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.924.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.834.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

15.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 岩  﨑      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 10 27.62 15.30 13.32 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.080 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -1 -1

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.80 0.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.32 1.56-1 -2 -2 -2 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.700 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -2 -1 0

17.45 15.30

Skating Skills 1.33 3.423.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.423.75 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.173.00 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.50

13.32

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子SP
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15 宮  本      要

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 1 26.98 12.46 16.52 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.06-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

14.89 12.46

Skating Skills 1.33 4.174.00 4.25 3.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

16.52

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

16 小  林  想  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 3 26.18 13.10 13.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.650 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -2 0 0

6 3S<<+COMBO << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.270 -1 0 -1 -1

15.13 13.10

Skating Skills 1.33 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.333.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.083.00 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.25

13.08

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子SP
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17 西  本  弥  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 9 25.77 12.92 12.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 0 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.07 3.330 0 0 -1 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.500 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

14.27 12.92

Skating Skills 1.33 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.253.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

12.85

18 長谷部  有  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 6 22.31 9.02 13.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.56 2.84-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.650 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.45 1.05-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.42 1.38-2 -2 -3 -1 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -2 0 -1

11.70 9.02

Skating Skills 1.33 3.333.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.333.50 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.333.50 3.00 2.00 3.50 3.50

13.29

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子SP
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